03 Nov 2003

Action ID

199401320
199700867
199802612
199802805
199902477
200101061
200102185
200201398
200201653
200201734
200300626
200301425
200301809
200301908
200302040
200302161
200302207
200302264
199401218
199401320
200202244
200202767
200202980
200300584

DILORENZO
DILORENZO
DILORENZO
ANACHEKA
VALITON
MAHANEY
RAY

RAY
CLEMENT
CMROSE
CLEMENT
ELLIOTT
LENTO
TISCHBEIN
ABAIR
CLEMENT
ADAMS
ELLIOTT
DILORENZO
DILORENZO
RAY
MAHANEY
KOTELLY
KOTELLY

101703
101503
101403
100303
101403
101403
100703
102003
100703
100703
102903
100103
100103
100703
100303
101503
102403
102703
103103
101503
100103
101503
102703
101003

NEW ENGLAND DIVISION, CORPS OF ENGINEERS

ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED
ISSUED

Final Actions

Between 10/01/2003 and 10/31/2003
* - Indicates a Suspended Action ID (Should be None)

Applicant

Work Description

Page:

The Ponaug Marina

Thames Landing Marina

MBTA/South Boston Piers/F
Fagan, Len
Ocean Properties
Gardella, William
New Haven Terminal
ME DOT/PIN:3517.20
Platt, F. J.

TRUSTEES OF COLBY COLLEGE
NARRAGANSETT ELECTRIC CO.
TOWN OF BARNSTABLE

BLAIS, MAURICE

NEWPORT, CITY OF
International Aqua Foods
ROCKINGHAM, TOWN OF
VANDEMOER, CHARLES
Brewer'S Wickford Cove Ma
The Ponaug Marina

WYNCOTE YACHT CLUB
TAUNTON BAY OYSTER COMPAN
SNYDER, BOB

HAYES, BRADLEY

DREDGE

MARINA

FILL

TUNNEL

OFFSHORE ACTIVITY
DREDGING, NEW, OPEN WATER
MARINA

DREDGING, MAINTENANCE, OPEN WA

ROADWAY

DOCK

FILL

AERIAL CROSSING
DREDGE

FILL

FILL
AQUACULTURE
BRIDGE
LANDFILL
DREDGING -
DREDGE
DISPOSAL OF DREDGE MATERIAL
AQUACULTURE

DREDGE

PIPELINE

MAINTENANCE

Warwick
Waterford
Meriden
Boston
Yarmouth

Bar Harbor
South Norwalk
New Haven

NEW GLOUCESTER, POLA
Lyme
WATERVILLE
PROVIDENCE
BARNSTABLE
HALLOWELL
NEWPORT
Eastport
ROCKINGHAM
MIDDLETOWN
North Kingston
Warwick
HUNTINGTON
fRANKLIN
EDGARTOWN
WEYMOUTH





